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MCAA 1st Open Day 2 11 January 2015
Birmingham HPC

FO5 All Athletes Hammer

ATHLETE

Charlotte STALLARD
Beth SEWELL
Hannah WALKER
Laura RADBURN
Lauren WHITEHOUSE
Katie LAMBERT
Molly WALSH

Candy LOCKETT
Caitlin BOUDEWYN
Lauren HILL

Phoebe BAGGOTT
Christopher FARRINGTON
Jonathan BRIGGS
Beau MORRIS

Alex GRIFFITHS

Jack LAMBERT

F06 All Ages High Jump Pool A

ATHLETE

Millie BARKER

Sofia FEREDAY

Lucy JOHNSTON
Harriet WOODWARD
Zachary ELLIOTT
Luca LEMON MORGAN
Benjamin SAUNDERS
Lemeyah ISAAC
Annabel BEGGS

Iris OLIARNYK

Ellie TURNER

Katie HARRIS

Joe THOMSON

FO7 All Ages Triple Jump Pool A

ATHLETE

Carla MCMULLEN

Sophie WORRALL

Asnath LOSALA

Beth MORTIBOY

Holly DRAKE

Aleksander KOSMACZEWSKI
David ALLCOCK

Jake WATSON

FO8 U17 /U20/SWomen Long Jump

ATHLETE

Josie OLIARNYK
Molly JENKS
Milan CLUES
Olivia WARD
Mary RICE
Naomi GREENER
Lucy JOHNSTON
Mia TOMLINSON
Tia CLUES

Sofia FEREDAY
Millie BARKER
Jessica FOX
Asnath LOSALA
Fiona CLARKE

CLUB

Gloucester AC

Cardiff AAC

Birchfield Harriers

Birchfield Harriers
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
Kidderminster & Stourport AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
Birchfield Harriers

Birchfield Harriers
Chesterfield & District AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
Tipton H

Birmingham Running & Triathlon Club
Birchfield Harriers
Cheltenham Harriers
Kidderminster & Stourport AC

SH 1.25m

CLUB

Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
Milton Keynes AC

Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Worcester AC

Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

Coventry Godiva H
Halesowen A & CC

Birchfield Harriers
Worcester AC

Birchfield Harriers

9m board

CLUB

Gateshead Harriers
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
Birchfield Harriers

Notts AC

Charnwood AC

Saffron Ac

Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC
Telford AC

CLUB

Halesowen A & CC
Halesowen A & CC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

Marshall Milton Keynes AC
Milton Keynes AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
Cambridge & Coleridge AC
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

PERF
43.41
40.37
31.25
26.53
21.26
54.40
38.72
38.32
29.41
39.71
27.23
30.15
45.49
40.78
37.40
25.21

PERF
.50
.45
.45
.25
.63
.55
.50
.35
.35
.30
.30
.25
.50
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PERF
10.94
10.70
10.22
11.17
10.39
11.13
11.08
10.54

PERF
5.53
5.15
4.62
4.44
4.37
5.21
5.07
5.03
5.00
4.62
4.59
5.27
4.31
3.51

Deaf athlete

Deaf athlete
F38



F09 12:00

Position
Senior Men 1
U23 Men
U23 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men

Ul A WN = AWN= WN

F10 13:00

Position
U23 Women 1
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Position
Senior Men 1
U20 Men
U20 Men
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U15 Boys
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U15 Girls
U15 Girls
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U23 Women
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U17 Women
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U17 Men
U17 Men
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F09 U17/U20/S Men Long Jump

ATHLETE

Julian REID
Jordan KELLY
Robert PEARSALL
Samuel KHOGALI
Jack HOCKING
O'Briel NYAMBAYO
Matthew ALLCOCK
Thomas CHEYNE
Joseph GILKES
Joss MOFFATT
Sam OWUSU

Ross BEALE

David ALLCOCK

F10 All Athletes Pole Vault

ATHLETE

Hayley RUBERY
Alessandra ROSSI
Bethany ROBERTS
Danni LANGDALE
Chloe DOGGETT
Vicky PRICE
Imogen SMITH
Rebecca CONWAY
Matilda WATERS
Lauren HILL
George OSBORNE
Derek HATELEY
John BRADLEY
Alistair MCINULTY

F11 All Athletes Javelin

ATHLETE

Tyrone WILLIAMS
Billy MORRIS
Alexander CLEGG
Joss MOFFATT
Lewis BYNG
Megan EXLEY
Karen ADDIS
Laura RADBURN
Bethan REES
Harriet WOODWARD
Rebecca SCOTT
Mary RICE

Beth LLOYD

Eve GREENWAY

F12 All Ages High Jump Pool B

ATHLETE

Isobel POOLEY
Bethan PARTRIDGE
Deborah MARTIN
Jordanna MORRISH
Ella GIBBONS
Amelia HEMPLEMAN-ADAMS
Emily BORTHWICK
Hannah TAPLEY
Hollie WILLIAMSON
Andy REEVES
Daniel FITZHENRY
Joel KHAN

Adam BROOKS
Owen FLAVELL
Johan WARENSJO

CLUB

Birchfield Harriers

Birchfield Harriers

Tipton H

Worcester AC

Worcester AC

Nuneaton Harriers

Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Coventry Godiva H

Rushcliffe AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Birchfield Harriers

Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC

CLUB
Telford AC

Birmingham Running & Triathlon Club

Birchfield Harriers
Telford AC

Sale Harriers Manchester
Chesterfield & District AC
Birchfield Harriers
Chesterfield & District AC
Sale Harriers Manchester
Chesterfield & District AC
Notts AC

Nuneaton Harriers
Telford AC

Chesterfield & District AC

CLUB
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

Birmingham Running & Triathlon Club

Rushcliffe AC

Bromsgrove & Redditch AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
Birchfield Harriers
Cannock & Stafford AC
Birchfield Harriers
Cannock & Stafford AC
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

SH 1.50m

CLUB

Aldershot Farnham & Dist AC
Birchfield Harriers

Ashford AC

Cornwall AC

Worcester AC

Bristol & West AC

Wigan & Dist H AC
Worcester AC

Shrewsbury AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Cannock & Stafford AC
Worcester AC

Yate AC

Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
Swindon Harriers

PERF
7.91
6.79

4.79 T20

6.92
5.86
5.80
5.26
6.09
5.73
5.60
5.39
5.37
4.80

3.50
3.30
2.50
2.90
2.90
2.90
3.20
2.60
2.90
2.60
2.80
3.20
2.60
4.00

PERF
23.33
39.92
37.50
39.06
29.10
33.71
27.55
20.95
39.87
29.56
29.10
23.15
23.88
13.30

PERF
1.90
1.80
1.75
1.75
1.70
1.65
1.65
1.70
1.60
1.70
1.80
1.80
1.80
1.75
1.70
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Senior Men 1
Senior Men
U23 Men
U23 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men
Senior Women
Senior Women
Senior Women
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Position

U15 Boys 1
U15 Boys 2
U13 Boys 3

F15 15:30
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Senior Men 1
U23 Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
U23 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U17 Men
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F13 All Ages Triple Jump Pool A & B

ATHLETE

Trevor OKOROAFOR
Matthew MADDEN
Dheshan PANNALA
Mark PONIATOWSKI
O'Briel NYAMBAYO
Matthew ALLCOCK
Jordan LLOYD

Joss MOFFATT
Laura SAMUEL
Michelle ROBBINS-HULSE
Anna KELLY

F14 U15 Girls Long Jump

ATHLETE

Iris OLIARNYK
Emma SCARBOROUGH
Ellie ENGLAND
Chloe VINESTOCK
Millie HAW

Eve GREENWAY
Beth LLOYD

Ellie LARKIN
Annabel BEGGS
Ellie TURNER

F14a U15 Boys Long Jump
ATHLETE

Zachary ELLIOTT
Ben WHITE
Ethan COURT

F15 All Ages High Jump Pool C

ATHLETE

Marco FASSINOTTI
Chris KANDU

Mike EDWARDS
Tom PARSONS

Matt ROBERTS
Jonathan BROOM-EDWARDS
Adam WALL

Rory DWYER

Jamie HORNE

Paul NEALE

Connor BORTHWICK

11/13m board

CLUB

Birchfield Harriers
Notts AC
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Nuneaton Harriers
Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC
Birchfield Harriers
Rushcliffe AC
Birchfield Harriers
Trafford AC
Trafford AC

CLUB

Halesowen A & CC
Gateshead Harriers
Halesowen A & CC
Nuneaton Harriers
Notts AC

Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
Coventry Godiva H
Birchfield Harriers

CLUB

Birchfield Harriers
Halesowen A & CC
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC

SH 1.75m

CLUB

Italy

Enfield & Haringey AC
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

Newham & Essex Beagles AC
Newham & Essex Beagles AC
Bristol & West AC
Stratford-upon-Avon AC
Peterborough AC

Reading AC

Wigan & Dist H AC

PERF
14.84
14.66
13.05
12.63
12.93
11.06
12.21
12.08
12.27
12.13
11.77

PERF
5.05
4.93
4.47
4.44
4.42
4.34
428
4.26
4.16
4.09

PERF

5.30
4.47
4.08

PERF
2.32
2.23
2.20
2.20
2.12
2.07
2.02
2.12
1.97
1.82
1.87

Fa4



